
September 15, 2022

Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Addyson Stordahl Moorhead 23:03.21   1 9
Izzy Kupitz Moorhead 23:57.32   2 11
Ella Hrdlicka Moorhead 24:08.03   3 9
Lily Heskin Moorhead 24:43.24   4 11
Cambrie Geiger Wadena-Deer Creek 24:46.45   5
Leah Osberg Wadena-Deer Creek 25:02.06   6 10
Isabel Toms Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 25:06.6(< 5)   7 9
Abbigayle Retzer Moorhead 25:25.97   8 9
Lexi Polomny Moorhead 25:48.38   9 10
Avery St. Louis Moorhead 25:50.69  10 11
Megan Hartwig Moorhead 25:50.6(> 7)  11 10
Macey Goeden Wadena-Deer Creek 26:39.210  12 11
Nakrie Kha Moorhead 26:42.1(> 7)  13 10
Joanna Aho Wadena-Deer Creek 26:43.711  14 9
Makenzie Mack Park Rapids Area 27:01.4(< 5)  15 8
Eagan Hastings Hawley 27:19.1(< 5)  16
Emily Lindblad Breckenridge/Wahp 27:24.0(< 5)  17 10
Julianna Ringquist Moorhead 27:35.1(> 7)  18 9
Ella Stroeing Wadena-Deer Creek 27:45.212  19 12
Danika Schlichting Moorhead 27:57.5(> 7)  20 11
Audrey Bienek West Marshall 28:07.8(< 5)  21 10
Amelia Gravdahl Park Rapids Area 28:17.2(< 5)  22 8
Ava Kluck Moorhead 28:32.6(> 7)  23 12
Olivia Mykleseth Moorhead 28:36.1(> 7)  24 11
Breanna Deblieck Park Rapids Area 28:54.2(< 5)  25 9
Ashley Narlock West Marshall 29:39.6(< 5)  26 10
Savannah Muscato Moorhead 31:25.3(> 7)  27 10
Lainey Mammenga Breckenridge/Wahp 31:25.7(< 5)  28 11
Kendra Machart Moorhead 31:30.8(> 7)  29 10
Brooklyn Johnson Moorhead 31:37.5(> 7)  30 12
Mikela Warling Moorhead 32:26.9(> 7)  31 9
Carmen Burman Moorhead 32:28.7(> 7)  32 10
Kambria Swiggum Moorhead 32:46.8(> 7)  33 9
Briar Maudal Breckenridge/Wahp 33:23.1(< 5)  34 12
Katie Bessie Moorhead 34:57.3(> 7)  35 12
Katie Larson Moorhead 36:23.5(> 7)  36 10
Alicia Wilson Moorhead 37:02.5(> 7)  37 10
Jenna Seibold Breckenridge/Wahp 37:13.9(< 5)  38 11
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September 15, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date Ada-Borup West Booster XC Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

17
24:15.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Addyson Stordahl 1 23:03.2   1 9     1 23:03.2
Izzy Kupitz 2 23:57.3   2 11     3 47:00.5
Ella Hrdlicka 3 24:08.0   3 9     6 1:11:08.5
Lily Heskin 4 24:43.2   4 11    10 1:35:51.7
Abbigayle Retzer 7 25:25.9   5 9    17 2:01:17.6
Lexi Polomny (8) 25:48.3   6 10 (25) 2:27:05.9
Avery St. Louis (9) 25:50.6   7 11 (34) 2:52:56.5
Megan Hartwig More 25:50.6   8 10 3:18:47.1
Nakrie Kha More 26:42.1   9 10 3:45:29.2
Julianna Ringquist More 27:35.1  10 9 4:13:04.3
Danika Schlichting More 27:57.5  11 11 4:41:01.8
Ava Kluck More 28:32.6  12 12 5:09:34.4
Olivia Mykleseth More 28:36.1  13 11 5:38:10.5
Savannah Muscato More 31:25.3  14 10 6:09:35.8
Kendra Machart More 31:30.8  15 10 6:41:06.6
Brooklyn Johnson More 31:37.5  16 12 7:12:44.1
Mikela Warling More 32:26.9  17 9 7:45:11.0
Carmen Burman More 32:28.7  18 10 8:17:39.7
Kambria Swiggum More 32:46.8  19 9 8:50:26.5
Katie Bessie More 34:57.3  20 12 9:25:23.8
Katie Larson More 36:23.5  21 10 10:01:47.3
Alicia Wilson More 37:02.5  22 10 10:38:49.8

Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position -     2

44
26:11.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Cambrie Geiger 5 24:46.4   1     5 24:46.4
Leah Osberg 6 25:02.0   2 10    11 49:48.4
Macey Goeden 10 26:39.2   3 11    21 1:16:27.6
Joanna Aho 11 26:43.7   4 9    32 1:43:11.3
Ella Stroeing 12 27:45.2   5 12    44 2:10:56.5

Breckenridge/Wahpeton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emily Lindblad Less 27:24.0   1 10 27:24.0
Lainey Mammenga Less 31:25.7   2 11 58:49.7
Briar Maudal Less 33:23.1   3 12 1:32:12.8
Jenna Seibold Less 37:13.9   4 11 2:09:26.7

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Makenzie Mack Less 27:01.4   1 8 27:01.4
Amelia Gravdahl Less 28:17.2   2 8 55:18.6
Breanna Deblieck Less 28:54.2   3 9 1:24:12.8

West Marshall Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Audrey Bienek Less 28:07.8   1 10 28:07.8
Ashley Narlock Less 29:39.6   2 10 57:47.4

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Isabel Toms Less 25:06.6   1 9 25:06.6

Hawley Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Eagan Hastings Less 27:19.1   1 27:19.1
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